


Commonwealth Fencing Federation

Commonwealth Fencing Championships 2002

Men's Sabre Individual

Newcastle Entertainment Centre, Newcastle, Australia

      Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1

V/M Indicator HS

JAMIESON Chris SCO V V V 3 V V 5/6 9 28

JACKSON David NIR 2 1 3 V 0 V 2/6 -10 16

STEHLE Greg AUS 2 V 1 3 2 V 2/6 -5 18

HANLEY Ben SCO 4 V V 3 4 3 2/6 0 24

KNIGHT Robin ENG V 4 V V V V 5/6 9 29

HILL Nicholas WAL 3 V V V 2 V 4/6 7 25

MCCRACKEN Hamish NZL 3 2 2 V 4 2 1/6 -10 18

Poule no 2

V/M Indicator HS

FORDHAM James AUS V 1 V 3 3 V 3/6 2 22

SYKES Gareth NIR 0 3 0 2 1 V 1/6 -15 11

BUXTON Chris ENG V V V V V V 6/6 18 30

LEITCH Simon AUS 4 V 2 3 2 V 2/6 1 21

CRAWFURD James WAL V V 2 V 2 V 4/6 4 24

WATSON Stewart SCO V V 3 V V V 5/6 15 28

DE SILVA Henry IOM 1 1 1 0 2 0 0/6 -25 5

Poule no 3

V/M Indicator HS

FARREN Chris ENG V V V V V V 6/6 24 30

CHAN Jonathon NZL 0 3 4 3 3 2 0/6 -15 15

ANDERSEN Sean AUS 1 V V V V 4 4/6 6 25

KENDAL Grant RSA 0 V 0 3 0 1 1/6 -20 9

KEENAN Michael NIR 2 V 4 V 1 1 2/6 -8 18

HOENIGMANN Mike SCO 2 V 2 V V V 4/6 9 24

RAYNER Michael WAL 1 V V V V 1 4/6 4 22

Poule no 4

V/M Indicator HS

HOENIGMANN Paul SCO V V V V V 5/5 16 25

HUTCHISON Neil ENG 1 V V V 1 3/5 -2 17

THOMPSON Keiran AUS 0 3 V V 3 2/5 -4 16

DEVENNEY Paul NIR 3 3 1 3 1 0/5 -14 11

DAVIES Lliam NZL 2 3 4 V 4 1/5 -5 18

SACH David WAL 3 V V V V 4/5 9 23
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      Tableau of 32

1  FARREN Chris  ENG

 FARREN Chris

32 

 FARREN Chris

17  HANLEY Ben  SCO     15/6

 LEITCH Simon

16  LEITCH Simon  AUS     15/12

9  HILL Nicholas  WAL

 HILL Nicholas

24  KENDAL Grant  RSA     15/7

 HOENIGMANN Mike

25     15/4

 HOENIGMANN Mike

8  HOENIGMANN Mike  SCO

5  KNIGHT Robin  ENG

 KNIGHT Robin

28 

 KNIGHT Robin

21  DAVIES Lliam  NZL     15/5

 DAVIES Lliam

12  RAYNER Michael  WAL    15/13

13  HUTCHISON Neil  ENG

 HUTCHISON Neil

20  JACKSON David  NIR     15/9

 WATSON Stewart

29     15/12

 WATSON Stewart

4  WATSON Stewart  SCO

3  HOENIGMANN Paul  SCO

 HOENIGMANN Paul

30 

 HOENIGMANN Paul

19  KEENAN Michael  NIR     15/4

 KEENAN Michael

14  FORDHAM James  AUS     15/12

11  CRAWFURD James  WAL

 CRAWFURD James

22  MCCRACKEN Hamish  NZL     15/14

 JAMIESON Chris

27     15/11

 JAMIESON Chris

6  JAMIESON Chris  SCO

7  SACH David  WAL

 SACH David

26 

 SACH David

23  SYKES Gareth  NIR     15/4

 ANDERSEN Sean

10  ANDERSEN Sean  AUS     15/11

15  THOMPSON Keiran  AUS

 THOMPSON Keiran

18  STEHLE Greg  AUS     15/9

 BUXTON Chris

31     15/10

 BUXTON Chris

2  BUXTON Chris  ENG
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      Quarter-finals

1  FARREN Chris  ENG

 HOENIGMANN Mike

8  HOENIGMANN Mike  SCO     15/10

 KNIGHT Robin

5  KNIGHT Robin  ENG     15/9

 KNIGHT Robin

4  WATSON Stewart  SCO     15/3

 KNIGHT Robin

3  HOENIGMANN Paul  SCO     15/11

 HOENIGMANN Paul

6  JAMIESON Chris  SCO     15/11

 SACH David

7  SACH David  WAL     15/12

 SACH David

2  BUXTON Chris  ENG     15/9
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